Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sick DATA SHEET
OD2-N250W150I0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sick
Catalog number od2-n250w150i0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 12 V
Measurement Range 4 - 20
Signal Level 12 V
Relay Specifications 20 A
Current 4 - 20 A
Product Type Sensor
Description
Laser distance sensors | OD Value, OD2-N250W150I0 | Measuring range: 100 mm ... 400 mm |
Type of analog output: Current output | Typ. light spot size (distance): 1.8 mm x 3.5 mm
(250 mm) | Housing material: Plastic | Laser class: 2 | Connection type: Male connector,
M12, 8-pin, swivel connector unit | Digital output: 2 x NPN